
Date Start Facility

Saturday 04/06/2024 9:40 AM Chiller Ice Works Mty Ducks v Golden Orrs Top Cheddar v Columbus Cannons

Saturday 04/06/2024 10:50 AM Chiller Ice Works UA Bears v Ice Chips Eagles v Rockets

Saturday 04/13/2024 10:10 AM North 3 Rockets v Mty Ducks Ice Chips v Golden Orrs

Saturday 04/13/2024 11:20 AM North 3 UA Bears v Top Cheddar Columbus Cannons v Eagles

Saturday 04/20/2024 10:40 AM Dublin 1 Eagles v UA Bears Rockets v Columbus Cannons

Saturday 04/20/2024 12:30 PM Dublin 2 Mty Ducks v Ice Chips Top Cheddar v Golden Orrs

Saturday 04/27/2024 9:45 AM North 1 Ice Chips v Top Cheddar Mty Ducks v Columbus Cannons

Saturday 04/27/2024 10:20 AM North 3 UA Bears v Rockets Golden Orrs v Eagles

Saturday 05/04/2024 11:10 AM Easton 2 Eagles v Ice Chips Rockets v Golden Orrs

Saturday 05/04/2024 12:20 PM Easton 2 Top Cheddar v Mty Ducks Columbus Cannons v UA Bears

Saturday 05/11/2024 10:20 AM North 1 Top Cheddar v Eagles Golden Orrs v Columbus Cannons

Saturday 05/11/2024 11:30 AM North 1 Ice Chips v Rockets Mty Ducks v UA Bears

Saturday 05/18/2024 9:10 AM Dublin 2 Rockets v Top Cheddar UA Bears v Golden Orrs

Saturday 05/18/2024 10:20 AM Dublin 2 Eagles v Mty Ducks Columbus Cannons v Ice Chips

Saturday 05/25/2024 9:00 AM North 2 Golden Orrs v Mty Ducks Ice Chips v UA Bears

Saturday 05/25/2024 10:10 AM North 2 Rockets v Eagles Columbus Cannons v Top Cheddar

Saturday 06/01/2024 10:30 AM Easton 2 Top Cheddar v UA Bears Eagles v Columbus Cannons

Saturday 06/01/2024 11:40 AM Easton 2 Golden Orrs v Ice Chips Mty Ducks v Rockets

Saturday 06/08/2024 9:20 AM Dublin 1 Ice Chips v Mty Ducks Columbus Cannons v Rockets

Saturday 06/08/2024 10:30 AM Dublin 1 Golden Orrs v Top Cheddar UA Bears v Eagles

Perani's Pond Hockey - 6U


